

L.A. (Ex.) Case. No. 01/2018 (11/18)

WBDD01-001795-2018

JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 13 / 24-09-2021

Today is fixed for hearing , W/O , if any.

Both parties files hajira through their respective Lawyers.

The case is taken up for hearing.

On repeated calls . None moved.

To 20-01-2022 for Appr. hearing , W/O , if any.

(Puja Vacation Intervene).

Both parties are must be present on the date fixed I.d. necessary order.

Dictated .& Corrected
By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

Judge Spl Court in ch. Of
Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-
ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D