

WBDD01-001795-2018

JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 15 / 20-04-2022

Today is fixed for filing O.W., & Hearing if any.

Both parties are files separate petns. through their respective Lawyers.

The case is taken up for hearing.

Hd. Considered and both prayer are allowed as last chance.

To 29-07-2022 for filing O.W., & Hearing if any.

Both parties are come to ready for hearing on the date fixed positively

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

Judge Spl Court  
(under POCSO Act)-cum- ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D