

L.A. Ex. Case. No. 01 /18 (11/18)

WBDD01-001795-2018 JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 16 / 29-07-2022

Today is fixed for filing W.O. & hearing, if any.

Dhr. and Jdr. are files separate Lawyer Hajira. Jdr./ L.A.Collector files a petition and praying for filing Decretal estimate by the Dhr. on the ground stated therein.

The Case is taken up for hearing.

Hd. Considered and prayer is allowed

To 19-12-2022- for filing Decretal estimate and hearing., if any.

Dictated .& Corrected By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ-II,Blg.ADJ,2ndCourt

Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.