

LA (Ex.) Case No. 01/2018 (11/2018)

CNR-WBDD01-001795-2018

J.O Code- WB000822

Order No. 20 / 30-11-2023

P.O is on leave. I am in charge.

Today is fixed for filing decretal estimate and hearing as last chance i/d dismissed.

Hajira on behalf of N.F. Railway is filed.

JDR files a petition praying for further time on the ground staed in the said petition.

DHR files Advocate hajira and decretal estimate.

Let it be kept with the case record.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **16-04-2024** for hearing.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur