

**In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

L.A. (Execution) Case No.: 01 of 2018 (CIS No.11/2018)

CNR NO : WBDD01-001795-2018

Present- Sharanya Sen Prasad (JO Code No.WB00690)

21

16.04.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

N.F. Railway files lawyer's hajira.

DHR files hajira along with a copy of statement of awarded money.

JDR files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 12.07.2024 for hearing.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

Judge

**Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd
Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.
(JO Code No.WB00690)**